

JUNE 26 - JULY 7

STAMPEDE STORIES =





The Greeley Stampede is governed by a board of directors known as the Stampede Committee. Member volunteers serve four-year terms and are each responsible for certain operational areas of the event. The committee is very dedicated to the success of the Greeley Stampede and play a vital role in the event's success. With the coming of the 2019 event, the Greeley Stampede congratulates two out-going members, welcomes a new general Chairman and introduces two new committee members.



Foundation Scholarship Applications Open

The Stampede Foundation will be awarding a total of \$75,000 in scholarships in 2019, the largest amount ever awarded by the foundation. Weld County High School seniors who meet general qualifications and are scheduled to graduate in the spring are encouraged to apply before the February 15th application deadline to be considered for one of the \$2,500 scholarships to be awarded. Scholarship applications close on Friday, February 15th.

TEXT DENIM TO 555-888

TO BE ENTERED FOR A CHANCE TO WIN AN OTTERBOX VENTURE 45 COOLER FILLED WITH STAMPEDE GEAR, A \$400+ VALUE.

CLICK FOR MORE INFORMATION.

= GET INVOLVED =



Join Our Team!

Now is the time to join the Stampede team! We are looking for volunteers to join the Wranglers, friendly folks to join our ticket staff, college students to join our internship program, and mascot performers to join our promotions team!

Learn More



Fundraising Challenge

The Greeley Stampede is offering a fundraising opportunity for local church groups and non-profits. Groups have the opportunity to sell tickets to the Faith & Family Night concert as a fundraiser with a portion of ticket sales going directly back to the group.

Learn More



Community Pin Contest

The Greeley Stampede will create a limited edition collectors pin for the 2019 event, and we are asking the community to help us design it. Designs can be submitted online and the selected finalists will be open for public vote to determine the 2019 design.

Hurry! The deadline for submissions is Jan 31st!

Learn More









CONCERTS

RODEOS

DEMOLITION DERBY



New in 2019: STAMPEDE ARENA CLEAR BAG POLICY Learn more and prepare now!

Greeley Stampede | 970-356-7787 | www.greeleystampede.org

STAY CONNECTED





